3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

USD-SWAPE3COM
Liquid-ether.com NFT
2000 USDC NFT
Ligquid-ether.com NFT
Liquid-ether.com NFT

Acces
Liquid-ether.com

Liquid-ether.com

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Ox038a2ddeb5a18aa459ad4eBOcd7c84d457¢c1ee957

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

441,000 USDC
Airdrop
Voucher
Airdrop
Airdrop

Acces Liquid-ether.com

Liquid-ether.com

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2023-12-04 0x94729ed890efcdf25698 + 1,000 USDC v
00:14:10 647479de7420fdc4at4d31f

d80f6c83d17de507b8fc7a

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x038a2dde65a18aa459ad4e0cd7c84d457c1ee957
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x94729ed890efcdf25698647479de7420fdc4f4d31fd80f6c83d17de507b8fc7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x94729ed890efcdf25698647479de7420fdc4f4d31fd80f6c83d17de507b8fc7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x94729ed890efcdf25698647479de7420fdc4f4d31fd80f6c83d17de507b8fc7a

Date & time

2024-02-02
15:22:55

2024-01-26
16:54:50

2024-01-13
01:01:30

2024-01-11
07:57:20

2024-01-09
17:11:40

2024-01-07
03:10:00

Transaction Id

Oxb643e3c913ff7b2b24e0

4f2fb6ceba?0fb6cb6bBhe2cce

85h9e861d63c03d0618cdc

0x52230ccfelbéec2be?2c17

31e9edbbebcda8dct93398

91226ea7c46a8ceelldece

0xa54268d6639302a97e83

bfdé6e72cdctfa7000f86dae

2e59ea0d8d9081d21670f4

Ox4bdbf2de4759811c3d73

bf0e8leeld7f1249908%hbda

ee00b3f8bdf7ddfcce756b

Oxcf4e771822600d463ecéd

0065265aa198a%932cec?06

0017f26dce9b9f69123aa9

0x0560300237cch9fd5238

dda470e068507b03170e0d

€C5955551827e1a068f2729

Amount

+ 1 Acces

Liguid-ether.com

+ 1 Liquid-ether.com

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Voucher

v

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb643e3c913ff7b2b24e04f2f6ce6a90f6c6b0be2cc85b9e861d63c03d0618cdc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb643e3c913ff7b2b24e04f2f6ce6a90f6c6b0be2cc85b9e861d63c03d0618cdc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb643e3c913ff7b2b24e04f2f6ce6a90f6c6b0be2cc85b9e861d63c03d0618cdc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x52230ccfe16c2be92c1731e9ed66e6cda8dcf9339891226ea7c46a8cee11dece
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x52230ccfe16c2be92c1731e9ed66e6cda8dcf9339891226ea7c46a8cee11dece
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x52230ccfe16c2be92c1731e9ed66e6cda8dcf9339891226ea7c46a8cee11dece
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa54268d6639302a97e83bfd6e72cdcfa7000f86dae2e59ea0d8d9081d21670f4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa54268d6639302a97e83bfd6e72cdcfa7000f86dae2e59ea0d8d9081d21670f4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa54268d6639302a97e83bfd6e72cdcfa7000f86dae2e59ea0d8d9081d21670f4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4bdbf2de4759811c3d73bf0e81ee37f12499089bdaee00b3f8bdf7ddfcce756b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4bdbf2de4759811c3d73bf0e81ee37f12499089bdaee00b3f8bdf7ddfcce756b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4bdbf2de4759811c3d73bf0e81ee37f12499089bdaee00b3f8bdf7ddfcce756b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf4e771822600d463ec60065265aa198a932cec9060017f26dce9b9f69123aa9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf4e771822600d463ec60065265aa198a932cec9060017f26dce9b9f69123aa9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf4e771822600d463ec60065265aa198a932cec9060017f26dce9b9f69123aa9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0560300237ccb9fd5238dda470e068507b03170e0dc5955551827e1a068f2729
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0560300237ccb9fd5238dda470e068507b03170e0dc5955551827e1a068f2729
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0560300237ccb9fd5238dda470e068507b03170e0dc5955551827e1a068f2729

